60 61
Decoral 77
Shown here in Bronze finish with Radius corner
manual satin valves and pipe sleeves
Available in a variety of heights, the Decoral 77 is a slim version of our
popular Decoral 97 aluminium radiator. Ideal for hallways and tight
spaces, the attractive and lightweight model boasts high outputs and is
ideal for use with heat pumps and other renewable heating technologies.
NEW
62 63
69 AL 16bar 3-5days*
Operating
up to:Sizes: Material: Delivery:
Decoral 77 Decoral 77
DEC77-B-500-03 £106.50 £127.80 DEC77-C-500-03 £151.50 £181.80 3 260 296 1009 3.09 0.75
DEC77-B-500-04 £142.00 £170.40 DEC77-C-500-04 £202.00 £242.40 4 340 395 1347 4.12 1.00
DEC77-B-500-05 £177.50 £213.00 DEC77-C-500-05 £252.50 £303.00 5 420 494 1685 5.15 1.25
DEC77-B-500-06 £213.00 £255.60 DEC77-C-500-06 £303.00 £363.60 6 500 593 2022 6.18 1.50
DEC77-B-500-07 £248.50 £298.20 DEC77-C-500-07 £353.50 £424.20 7 580 692 2360 7.21 1.75
DEC77-B-500-08 £284.00 £340.80 DEC77-C-500-08 £404.00 £484.80 8 660 790 2694 8.24 2.00
DEC77-B-500-09 £319.50 £383.40 DEC77-C-500-09 £454.50 £545.40 9 740 889 3031 9.27 2.25
DEC77-B-500-10 £355.00 £426.00 DEC77-C-500-10 £505.00 £606.00 10 820 988 3369 10.30 2.50
DEC77-B-500-11 £390.50 £468.60 DEC77-C-500-11 £555.50 £666.60 11 900 1087 3707 11.33 2.75
DEC77-B-500-12 £426.00 £511.20 DEC77-C-500-12 £606.00 £727.20 12 980 1186 4044 12.36 3.00
DEC77-B-500-13 £461.50 £553.80 DEC77-C-500-13 £656.50 £787.80 13 1060 1284 4378 13.39 3.25
DEC77-B-500-14 £497.00 £596.40 DEC77-C-500-14 £707.00 £848.40 14 1140 1383 4716 14.42 3.50
DEC77-B-500-15 £532.50 £639.00 DEC77-C-500-15 £757.50 £909.00 15 1220 1482 5054 15.45 3.75
DEC77-B-500-16 £568.00 £681.60 DEC77-C-500-16 £808.00 £969.60 16 1300 1581 5391 16.48 4.00
DEC77-B-500-17 £603.50 £724.20 DEC77-C-500-17 £858.50 £1030.20 17 1380 1680 5729 17.51 4.25
DEC77-B-500-18 £639.00 £766.80 DEC77-C-500-18 £909.00 £1090.80 18 1460 1778 6063 18.54 4.50
DEC77-B-500-19 £674.50 £809.40 DEC77-C-500-19 £959.50 £1151.40 19 1540 1877 6401 19.57 4.75
DEC77-B-500-20 £710.00 £852.00 DEC77-C-500-20 £1010.00 £1212.00 20 1620 1976 6738 20.60 5.00
DEC77-B-500-21 £745.50 £894.60 DEC77-C-500-21 £1060.50 £1272.60 21 1700 2075 7076 21.63 5.25
DEC77-B-500-22 £781.00 £937.20 DEC77-C-500-22 £1111.00 £1333.20 22 1780 2174 7413 22.66 5.50
DEC77-B-500-23 £816.50 £979.80 DEC77-C-500-23 £1161.50 £1393.80 23 1860 2272 7748 23.69 5.75
DEC77-B-500-24 £852.00 £1022.40 DEC77-C-500-24 £1212.00 £1454.40 24 1940 2371 8085 24.72 6.00
DEC77-B-500-25 £887.50 £1065.00 DEC77-C-500-25 £1262.50 £1515.00 25 2020 2470 8423 25.75 6.25
DEC77-B-700-03 £120.00 £144.00 DEC77-C-700-03 £165.00 £198.00 3 260 391 1333 4.05 1.17
DEC77-B-700-04 £160.00 £192.00 DEC77-C-700-04 £220.00 £264.00 4 340 522 1780 5.40 1.56
DEC77-B-700-05 £200.00 £240.00 DEC77-C-700-05 £275.00 £330.00 5 420 652 2223 6.75 1.95
DEC77-B-700-06 £240.00 £288.00 DEC77-C-700-06 £330.00 £396.00 6 500 782 2667 8.10 2.34
DEC77-B-700-07 £280.00 £336.00 DEC77-C-700-07 £385.00 £462.00 7 580 913 3113 9.45 2.73
DEC77-B-700-08 £320.00 £384.00 DEC77-C-700-08 £440.00 £528.00 8 660 1043 3557 10.80 3.12
DEC77-B-700-09 £360.00 £432.00 DEC77-C-700-09 £495.00 £594.00 9 740 1174 4003 12.15 3.51
DEC77-B-700-10 £400.00 £480.00 DEC77-C-700-10 £550.00 £660.00 10 820 1304 4447 13.50 3.90
DEC77-B-700-11 £440.00 £528.00 DEC77-C-700-11 £605.00 £726.00 11 900 1434 4890 14.85 4.29
DEC77-B-700-12 £480.00 £576.00 DEC77-C-700-12 £660.00 £792.00 12 980 1565 5337 16.20 4.68
DEC77-B-700-13 £520.00 £624.00 DEC77-C-700-13 £715.00 £858.00 13 1060 1695 5780 17.55 5.07
DEC77-B-700-14 £560.00 £672.00 DEC77-C-700-14 £770.00 £924.00 14 1140 1826 6227 18.90 5.46
DEC77-B-700-15 £600.00 £720.00 DEC77-C-700-15 £825.00 £990.00 15 1220 1956 6670 20.25 5.85
DEC77-B-700-16 £640.00 £768.00 DEC77-C-700-16 £880.00 £1056.00 16 1300 2086 7113 21.60 6.24
DEC77-B-700-17 £680.00 £816.00 DEC77-C-700-17 £935.00 £1122.00 17 1380 2217 7560 22.95 6.63
DEC77-B-700-18 £720.00 £864.00 DEC77-C-700-18 £990.00 £1188.00 18 1460 2347 8003 24.30 7.02
DEC77-B-700-19 £760.00 £912.00 DEC77-C-700-19 £1045.00 £1254.00 19 1540 2478 8450 25.65 7.41
DEC77-B-700-20 £800.00 £960.00 DEC77-C-700-20 £1100.00 £1320.00 20 1620 2608 8893 27.00 7.80
DEC77-B-700-21 £840.00 £1008.00 DEC77-C-700-21 £1155.00 £1386.00 21 1700 2738 9337 28.35 8.19
DEC77-B-700-22 £880.00 £1056.00 DEC77-C-700-22 £1210.00 £1452.00 22 1780 2869 9783 29.70 8.58
DEC77-B-700-23 £920.00 £1104.00 DEC77-C-700-23 £1265.00 £1518.00 23 1860 2999 10227 31.05 8.97
DEC77-B-700-24 £960.00 £1152.00 DEC77-C-700-24 £1320.00 £1584.00 24 1940 3130 10673 32.40 9.36
DEC77-B-700-25 £1000.00 £1200.00 DEC77-C-700-25 £1375.00 £1650.00 25 2020 3260 11117 33.75 9.75
DEC77-B-600-03 £112.50 £135.00 DEC77-C-600-03 £157.50 £189.00 3 260 341 1163 3.33 0.84
DEC77-B-600-04 £150.00 £180.00 DEC77-C-600-04 £210.00 £252.00 4 340 454 1548 4.44 1.12
DEC77-B-600-05 £187.50 £225.00 DEC77-C-600-05 £262.50 £315.00 5 420 568 1937 5.55 1.40
DEC77-B-600-06 £225.00 £270.00 DEC77-C-600-06 £315.00 £378.00 6 500 681 2322 6.66 1.68
DEC77-B-600-07 £262.50 £315.00 DEC77-C-600-07 £367.50 £441.00 7 580 795 2711 7.77 1.96
DEC77-B-600-08 £300.00 £360.00 DEC77-C-600-08 £420.00 £504.00 8 660 908 3096 8.88 2.24
DEC77-B-600-09 £337.50 £405.00 DEC77-C-600-09 £472.50 £567.00 9 740 1022 3485 9.99 2.52
DEC77-B-600-10 £375.00 £450.00 DEC77-C-600-10 £525.00 £630.00 10 820 1135 3870 11.10 2.80
DEC77-B-600-11 £412.50 £495.00 DEC77-C-600-11 £577.50 £693.00 11 900 1249 4259 12.21 3.08
DEC77-B-600-12 £450.00 £540.00 DEC77-C-600-12 £630.00 £756.00 12 980 1362 4644 13.32 3.36
DEC77-B-600-13 £487.50 £585.00 DEC77-C-600-13 £682.50 £819.00 13 1060 1476 5033 14.43 3.64
DEC77-B-600-14 £525.00 £630.00 DEC77-C-600-14 £735.00 £882.00 14 1140 1589 5418 15.54 3.92
DEC77-B-600-15 £562.50 £675.00 DEC77-C-600-15 £787.50 £945.00 15 1220 1703 5807 16.65 4.20
DEC77-B-600-16 £600.00 £720.00 DEC77-C-600-16 £840.00 £1008.00 16 1300 1816 6193 17.76 4.48
DEC77-B-600-17 £637.50 £765.00 DEC77-C-600-17 £892.50 £1071.00 17 1380 1930 6581 18.87 4.76
DEC77-B-600-18 £675.00 £810.00 DEC77-C-600-18 £945.00 £1134.00 18 1460 2043 6967 19.98 5.04
DEC77-B-600-19 £712.50 £855.00 DEC77-C-600-19 £997.50 £1197.00 19 1540 2157 7355 21.09 5.32
DEC77-B-600-20 £750.00 £900.00 DEC77-C-600-20 £1050.00 £1260.00 20 1620 2270 7741 22.20 5.60
DEC77-B-600-21 £787.50 £945.00 DEC77-C-600-21 £1102.50 £1323.00 21 1700 2384 8129 23.31 5.88
DEC77-B-600-22 £825.00 £990.00 DEC77-C-600-22 £1155.00 £1386.00 22 1780 2497 8515 24.42 6.16
DEC77-B-600-23 £862.50 £1035.00 DEC77-C-600-23 £1207.50 £1449.00 23 1860 2611 8904 25.53 6.44
DEC77-B-600-24 £900.00 £1080.00 DEC77-C-600-24 £1260.00 £1512.00 24 1940 2724 9289 26.64 6.72
DEC77-B-600-25 £937.50 £1125.00 DEC77-C-600-25 £1312.50 £1575.00 25 2020 2838 9678 27.75 7.00
557
Code White
(RAL 9010)
PRICE
(ex VAT)
PRICE
(inc VAT)
Code
Colour
PRICE
(ex VAT)
PRICE
(inc VAT)
Sections Width / Centres
mm
Heat output ∆t 50ºC Dry
weight
kg
Water
content
LWatts Btu
757
Code White
(RAL 9010)
PRICE
(ex VAT)
PRICE
(inc VAT)
Code
Colour
PRICE
(ex VAT)
PRICE
(inc VAT)
Sections Width / Centres
mm
Heat output ∆t 50ºC Dry
weight
kg
Water
content
LWatts Btu
657
Code White
(RAL 9010)
PRICE
(ex VAT)
PRICE
(inc VAT)
Code
Colour
PRICE
(ex VAT)
PRICE
(inc VAT)
Sections Width / Centres
mm
Heat output ∆t 50ºC Dry
weight
kg
Water
content
LWatts Btu
Height mm
Height mm
Width / Centres
H
ei
gh
t
H
ei
gh
t m
in
us
 5
7m
m
Tapping from
wall 58mm
Wall to front
face 97mm
Width / Centres
H
ei
gh
t
H
ei
gh
t m
in
us
 5
7m
m
Tapping from
wall 58mm
Wall to front
face 97mm
Tinted box indicates stocked item - *10-15 days for colours Tinted box indicates stocked item - *10-15 days for colours
Colours:
chart 2 10yrs
Guarantee:
For ultimate design flexibility, we now offer a bespoke
colour matching service. See page 223 for details.
COLOUR MATCHING